Job Fair Participants 2015
	Bremerton School District
Leesa Bowie – Recruitment Specialist
Garth Stedman – Human Resource Director
134 Marion Ave N.
Bremerton WA 98312
360.473.1024
leesa.bowie@bremertonschools.org
garth.stedman@bremertonschools.org

	Clover Park School District
Lori Liedes – Recruitment Coordinator
10903 Gravelly Lake Dr. SW.
Lakewood WA 98499
253-583-5095
lliedes@cloverpark.k12.wa.us

	ESD 113
DeeDee Hill – Human Resources Generalist
6005 Tyee Dr. SE.
Tumwater WA 98512
360-464-6856
dhill@esd113.org
	Federal Way School District
Janet Hodson – Director of Employment Services
33330 8th Ave S. 
Federal Way WA 98003
253-945-2020
jhodson@fwps.org

	Franklin Pierce School District
Dr. Shaun Carey –  Director of Human Resources
Brandy Japhet – Asst. Director of Human Resources
Neil O’Brien – Asst. Principal Ford Middle School
315 129th St. S.
Tacoma WA 98444
253-298-3085
scarey@fpschools.org
bjaphet@fpschools.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]nobrien@fpschools.org
	Highline School District
Rick Maloney – Talent Acquisition and Development
15675 Ambaum Blvd. SW.
Burien WA 98166
206-631-3000
Rick.Maloney@highlineschools.org

	North Thurston School District
Joe Bremgartner –  Director of Human Resources
Dawn Long – Asst. Director of Human Resources
305 College St. NE.
Lacey WA 98516
360-412-4476
jbremgartner@nthurston.k12.wa.us 
dlong@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	Olympia School District
Aaron Davis – Director of Human Resources
Starla Hoff –  Human Resources Supervisor
1113 Legion Way SE
Olympia WA 98501
360-596-6193
adavis@osd.wednet.edu
shoff@osd.wednet.edu

	Peace Corps
Erin Erickson –  Peace Corp Recruiter
206-239-6624
eerickson2@peacecorps.gov
	Puyallup School District
Dana Harris – Director of Student Learning
Angelo Mills – Asst. Principal of Zeiger Elementary
Judy Piger – Principal of Carson Elementary
Ailene Baxter – Director of Human Resources
P.O. Box 370
Puyallup WA 98371
253-841-8666
baxteram@puyallup.k12.wa.us
harrisd@puyallup.k12.wa.us
millsa@puyallup.k12.wa.us
pigerjm@puyallup.k12.wa.us 


	Shelton School District
Linda Arnold –  Director of Human Resources
Jennifer Deyette – Interim Director of State and Federal Programs
Tami Soutnar – Director of Special Education
Darlene Eichhorn – Human Resource Specialist
700 S. 1st St. 
Shelton WA 98584
360-426-1687
larnold@sheltonschools.org
jdeyette@sheltonschools.org
tstoutnar@sheltonschools.org
deichhorn@sheltonschools.org
	Steilacoom School District
Sue Saylor – Human Resources Coordinator
Patty Zech – Human Resources Clerk
Alex Clauson – Principal Salter’s Point Elementary
Laurie Vallieres – Asst. Principal Salters Point Elementary
511 Chambers St. 
Steilacoom WA 98388
253-983-2220
ssaylor@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
pzech@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
aclauson@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
lvallieres@steilacoom.k12.wa.us

	Sumner School District
Marc Brouillet –  Director of Human Resources
1202 Wood Ave.
Sumner WA 98390
253-891-6030
marc_brouillet@sumnersd.org
	Tacoma Public Schools
Skip Gillis –  Field Placement Coordinator 
Lisa Nolan – Director, HR Talent, Recruitment & Development
P.O. Box 1357 
Tacoma WA 98401
253-571-1017
sgillis@tacoma.k12.wa.us
lnolan@tacoma.k12.wa.us

	Tukwila School District
Amy Morley –  Certificated Staff Employment
4640 S. 144th Street
Tukwila, WA 98168
206-901-8005
morleya@tukwila.wednet.edu
	University Place School District
John Sander –  Assistant Superintendent
3717 Grandview Dr. W.
University Place WA 98466
253-566-5600
jsander@upsd.wednet.edu

	Yelm Community Schools
Steve Bodnar –  Director of Human Resources
Steve Bigelow – Director Special Services
107 1st St. N.
P.O. Box 476
Yelm WA 98597
360-458-6101
steve_bodnar@ycs.wednet.edu
sbigelow@ycs.wednet.edu
	Tumwater School District
Beth Scouller –  Director of Human Resources
Andrew Schwebke – Director Student Learning
Jon Wilcox – Principal Tumwater Middle School
Dave Myers – Principal Black Hills High School
621 Linwood Avenue SW
Tumwater, WA 98512
360-709-7020
beth.scouller@tumwater.k12.wa.us
andrew.schwebke@tumwater.k12.wa.us
jon.wilcox@tumwater.k12.wa.us
dave.myers@tumwater.k12.wa.us

	Eatonville School District
Denise Walters – Human Resources
200 Lynch Street W.
P.O. Box 698
Eatonville, WA 98328
360-879-1029
Denise_walters@eatonville.wednet.edu

	Olympia Community School
PO Box 12436
Olympia, WA 98508-2436
(360) 866-8047
ocsinfo@olympiacommunityschool.org



